
Surname Forename Email Address Line Town/City Zip code Country

Ivanova Ganka ganka59@abv.bg
Nikola Petkov Blvd., bl. 47. fl. 4, 
ap.31 Stara Zagora 6000 Bulgaria

Lazarova Krasimira krasi777_lazarova@yahoo.com
9, Armeiska str., Education 
Faculty Stara Zagora 6000 Bulgaria

Balla Mike mj.balla@sympatico.ca 257 Billings Ave Ottawa K 1H 5L1 Canada

Brophy Jarret brophj5@gmail.com 8475 Sloane Cr. Edmonton T6R 0L2 Canada

Kaljur Susanna kaljursv@telus.net 4654 Arran road Courtenay V9N 9S6 Canada

Seto Danny dannyseto@therapymassage.ca 22 Maraca Drive Richmond Hill L4S 0A3 Canada

Shivji Sohel sohel.shivji@gmail.com 1235 King Street West Hamilton L8S 1M5 Canada

Wallace Ian iwallace@telus.net 306 Kinkade road Qualicum beach V9K 2B8 Canada

Schroeder Udo mildamor@yahoo.com Centervej 1H Kolding 6000 Denmark

Vaisnore Milda mildamor@yahoo.com Centervej 1H Kolding 6000 Denmark

Vaisnore Aiste mildamor@yahoo.com Centervej 1H Kolding 6000 Denmark

Zilinskas Paulius mildamor@yahoo.com Centervej 1H Kolding 6000 Denmark



Breitbach Stephanie info@schoenaker-akademie.de Brennofengasse 2 Aschaffenburg 63739 Germany

Buerhaus Silvia silvia.buerhaus@t-online.de Im Pfad 23 Weinstadt 71384 Germany

Buerhaus Natalie silvia.buerhaus@t-online.de Im Pfad 23 Weinstadt 71384 Germany

Buerhaus Patrick silvia.buerhaus@t-online.de Im Pfad 23 Weinstadt 71384 Germany

Dithmer Volker volker.dithmer@monaddrei.de Kielortallee 15 Hamburg 20144 Germany

Ditscher Markus markus.ditscher@gmail.com Zweibrückerstr. 12 Maxdorf 67133 Germany

Ditscher Martina martina.ditscher@gmail.com Zweibrückerstr. 12 Maxdorf 67133 Germany

Farkas-Wiens Anna a.k.wiens@web.de Goetheallee 24 Hamburg 22765 Germany

Fritsche-
Voegtle Roswitha Roswitha@Fritsche-Voegtle.de Neuengammer Hausdeich 609 Hamburg 21037 Germany

Froehlich-
Dithmer Christa c.froehlichd@monaddrei.de Kielortallee 15 Hamburg 20144 Germany

Grundmann Petra petra.grundmann@gmx.net Rommelsworth 80 Barkelsby 24360 Germany

Heusgen-
Schloter Cornelia heusgen-schloter@web.de Johann-Pullem-Str. 23 Köln 50999 Germany

Junker Lothar lotharjunker@yahoo.de Strippchens Hof 11 Mülheim 45479 Germany

Kaehler Fabian th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Meyer-
Wehrmann Maria mmeyer-wehrmann@web.de Marientalstrasse. 36 Münster 48149 Germany

Mueller Brigitte brigitte-mueller-errens@t-online.de Regewidisstr 3
Uebach-
Palenberg 52531 Germany



Myburgh Philine CharlotteP.Myburgh@googlemail.com Auf dem Hohen Ufer 40 Bremen 28759 Germany

Myburgh James Charlottep.Myburgh@googlemail.com Auf dem Hohen Ufer 40 Bremen 28759 Germany

Niemöller-
Fietz Gisela niemoeller-fietz@t-online.de Ahlkenweg 74 Oldenburg 26131 Germany

Otto Marie lena-marie-otto@web.de Rottstraße 84 Dudenhofen 67373 Germany

Pollak Peter info@adler-pollak-institut.de Mohlstr. 47 Tuttlingen 78532 Germany

Posyniak Grzegorz grzesp@yahoo.com Keltergasse 1 St.Leon-Rot 68789 Germany

Posyniak Gloria grzesp@yahoo.com Keltergasse 1 St.Leon-Rot 68789 Germany

Ruscher Ingrid ingrid.ruscher@t-online.de Rosenstraße 50 Delmenhorst 27749 Germany

Salewsky Andrea andrea.salewsky@web.de Gustav-Stresemann-Str. 5 Flörsheim 65439 Germany

Schiewe Marlies m_schiewe@gmx.de Schäferweg 22 Langenhagen 30855 Germany

Schmidt Willem th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Schnatmeyer Dagmar Dagmar.Schnatmeyer@web.de Bielfeldtstr. 17 Hamburg 22763 Germany

Schneemann Antje schneemi06@hotmail.com Stöckter Deich 74 a Winsen 21423 Germany

Schulte Markus markus.hoetzel@gmx.de Bruchspitze 23 Bochum 44803 Germany

Strubel Ulrike ulrike.strubel@t-online.de Alleestr. 16 Schifferstadt 67105 Germany

Versmold Carla versmold.c-w@netcologne.de Birresbornerstr. 23 Koeln 50935 Germany



Voss Doris th.voss@web.de Kl.Danneddel Str. 7 Gluekstadt 25389 Germany

Voß Thomas th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Voss Alexandra th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Voss Francesca th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Voss Piet th.voss@web.de Ulmenstr. 10 Schwentinental 24223 Germany

Walscheid 
van Dijk Femmi walscheid@t-online.de Brennofengasse 2 Aschaffenburg 63739 Germany

Wawer Auguste Auguste.Wawer@t-online.de Frohnkamp 20
Monheim am 
Rhein 40789 Germany

Wewer Gabriela kleine-beckel@web.de Friedrichstr. 24 Bielefeld 33615 Germany

Zwick Anne anne-zwick@web.de Spitzrheinhof 2 Speyer 67346 Germany

Zwick Jochen jochen-zwick@web.de Friedrich Wilhelmstr. 73 Trier 54292 Germany

Melioti Maria maria.melioti@gmail.com
1, Karaolis & Dimitriou Street , 
Cholargos Athens 15562 Greece

Ng Joyce ng.joyce@cityu.edu.hk
Student Development Services, 
City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong 000 Hong Kong

Ferencz Valéria ferencz.valeria@gmail.com Petneházy utca 10. 3/20. Budapest 1139 Hungary



Barkataki Bristi b.bristi@gmail.com
Press Enclave Marg, Sheikh 
Sarai II New Delhi 110017 India

Kearns Dave oisinalex@gmail.com 28, Portersgate Close, Clonsilla Dublin 15 Ireland

Abuav Rona ronam@012.net.il 75 Mishmar Hayarden Tel Aviv 69865 Israel

Amiri Ella amiriella@yahoo.com Zamenhof 7 Netanya 42309 Israel

Bar Michal michalbar65@gmail.com Hdafna 15 kadima-zoran 42823 Israel

Boukris Orly oboukris@bezeqint.net Moshe Hess 5 Ra'anana 43362 Israel

Christoph Dalia dalia_ch2@walla.co.il Berenstien 66 st Ramat Gan 52247 Israel

Christoph Ziv dalia_ch2@walla.co.il Berenstien 66 st Ramat Gan 52247 Israel

Frank Alon frankalon88@gmail.com 9A Hamenahem St Hod Hasharon 45263 Israel

Hauzer Hagit hagitnana@gmail.com 11 David Elazar St. Hod Hasharon 45314 Israel

Karmi Anat anatkarmi@nana10.co.il Droyanove st. no 6 apartment 4. tel aviv 63143 Israel

Kerem Yael yaelkerem@gmail.com Hama'apilim 5 Ra'anana 43339 Israel

Kohn Emanuella kohns@netvision.net.il 31 Ha'arava St. Magshimim 56910 Israel



Kohn Ohad kohns@netvision.net.il 31 Ha'arava St. Magshimim 56910 Israel

Kreizman Miri miriwolf@gmail.com Biluya Maoz 8 tel aviv 69370 Israel

Krizhak Galit gkgalak@gmail.com Ein Harod 5 Tel Aviv 64335 Israel

Michael 
Rosenstein Orit oritmichael@yahoo.com 32 Dafna st Tel Aviv 60492 Israel

Millul Gideon otsmot@zahav.net.il 4 Martin Buber Street Haifa 34861 Israel

Millul Judith millul@012.net.il 4 Martin Buber Street Haifa 34861 Israel

Millul Ohad ohad@noemail.com 4 Martin Buber Street Haifa 34861 Israel

Millul Ido idomillul@noemail.com 4 Martin Buber Street Haifa 34861 Israel

Oz abeshitz Yifat yifat.o.a@gmail.com 4 Mayzner Moshe Petah Tikva 49407 Israel

Peleg Tali talipeleg2@gmail.com hevrah hadasha 4 app. 2 tel aviv 64920 Israel

Peleg Tami tami.peleg@gmail.com 53 Arlozorov st Raanana 46709 Israel

Ronen Yaffa yaffa.ronen@013net.net 10 Kehilat Kishinov St. Tel Aviv 69511 Israel

Sabar Ronit sabar.ronit@gmail.com Herev laet Herev laet 38860 Israel

Shaked Ofir anabella@anabella-sh.com 6/10 Ha Lapid St Kfar Saba 44391 Israel

Shelef dvir Noga nogasd@gmail.com Uzi Narkis 5 kfar saba 44215 Israel

Sztern Limor limoroosh@hotmail.com 6/10 Ha Lapid St. Kfar Saba 44391 Israel



Zehavi Yotam nogasd@gmail.com Uzi Narkis 5 kfar saba 44215 Israel

Zehavi Yaara nogasd@gmail.com Uzi Narkis 5 kfar saba 44215 Israel

Kakiuchi Kunihiro helloiamhirojp@gmail.com Hinode-Machi, 3-2-1-6-316 Kasuga-City 816-0873 Japan

Koura Hiroko mandala@ratna-kosha.com Sekido, 97-27 Kasaoka-City 714-0004 Japan

Okubo Mutsuki peppecyann@hotmail.com
8-14, Chuo-ku Nihombashi 
Yokoyamacho Tokyo 1030003 Japan

Taguchi Mitsuko 325-chibita-shigeru@ezweb.ne.jp
6-15-24-401, Omori Nishi, Ota-
ku, Tokyo 143-0015 Japan

Takezaki Hiroshi hirosi-n@mx.miracle.ne.jp 402 Ra.myu-zu Aioi, 1416-3,Aioi
Hamada, 
Shimane 697-0034 Japan

Takezaki Hina hirosi-n@mx.miracle.ne.jp 402 Ra.myu-zu Aioi, 1416-3,Aioi
Hamada, 
Shimane 697-0034 Japan

Ju Seunghee bell041@hanmail.net
Dongju @ Gadong #206, Bukgu 
Duckchong 2 Dong Busan 616-102

Korea, 
Republic of

Nedinkovski Jane janenedinkovski@yahoo.com ul.Sirma Vojvoda br.2V Ohrid 6000

Macedonia, 
The Former 
Yugoslav 
Republic of

Dekkers
Anne-
Marie jadetijger@hotmail.co.uk 53 Triq il-Kbira Mosta Mst1012 Malta

Doublesin Maria maria.gabriele@gmx.com Kennija 7, Triq il-Qrempuc San Gwann SGN1462 Malta



Galea Ivan ivan.vet@gmail.com Joe'Reen, Triq Sajf ta' San Martin Bahrija RBT6014 Malta

Galea Maria ivan.vet@gmail.com Joe'Reen, Triq Sajf ta' San Martin Bahrija RBT6014 Malta

Galea Thomas ivan.vet@gmail.com Joe'Reen, Triq Sajf ta' San Martin Bahrija RBT6014 Malta

Galea Adele ivan.vet@gmail.com Joe'Reen, Triq Sajf ta' San Martin Bahrija RBT6014 Malta

Gatt Marika Marika.Gatt@yahoo.com 300, Makril, Dawret Hal-Ghaxaq Hal-Ghaxaq GhQ9014 Malta

Mangion Francesca francescamangion@yahoo.com 4, The Lodge, Triq il-Gallina Kappara SGN4111 Malta

Aleonte Cristina vraduandrei@gmail.com Str. Sf Arhangheli nr. 16 Brasov 500327 Romania

Andrei Ramona andreiramona0101@yahoo.com
Str Banul Udrea 2, Bl G7, Sc 3; 
ap.87, etaj 7, sector 3 Bucuresti 030361 Romania

Andrei Luca andreiramona0101@yahoo.com
Str Banul Udrea 2, Bl G7, Sc 3; 
ap.87, etaj 7, sector 3 Bucuresti 030361 Romania

Beldianu
George-
Andrei andibeldianu@gmail.com

Str Banu Udrea 2, Bl G7, Sc 3; 
Ap 87

Bucuresti, Sect 
3 031273 Romania

Botezatu Carol roxana.tujan@yahoo.com bd. Dacia, nr 6A, bloc Unic, ap 6 Piatra Neamt 610106 Romania

Fulgeanu Anca ancaa89@yahoo.com
No 10, Partiturii Street 1st floor, 
Bucharest, Rom Bucharest 062256 Romania

Gemine Mihaela mihabaltag@yahoo.com
str.orhei nr.8, bl.V3,ap.77, Piatra 
Neamt Piatra Neamt 610256 Romania

Gutu Bianca gutu_bianca@yahoo.com Str. Meseriasilor 18 Brasov 500092 Romania

Pacurar Anda anda_pur@yahoo.com
Masa Tacerii bl R sc A ap 27 et 3 
Sector 6 Bucuresti 61977 Romania



Pacurar Bogdan bpacurar@yahoo.com
Masa Tacerii bl R sc A ap 27 et 3 
Sector 6 Bucuresti 61977 Romania

Pacurar Erik
Masa Tacerii bl R sc A ap 27 et 3 
Sector 6 Bucuresti 61977 Romania

Petrescu Andrei mihabaltag@yahoo.com
str.orhei nr.4, bl.T1,ap.99, Piatra 
Neamt Piatra Neamt 610112 Romania

Popescu Elena elenapopescustyle@yahoo.com Str. Tunari, Nr. 19, Sect. 2, Bucuresti 20525 Romania

Radomir Andrei andrei.radomir@gmail.com Str. Vlad Tepes Brasov 500092 Romania

Radu Liliana radu.liliana89@yahoo.com Str. Basmului, nr.2-4 Bucharest 061164 Romania

Tujan
Isabelle-
Roxana roxana.tujan@yahoo.com bd. Dacia, nr 6A, bloc Unic, ap 6 Piatra Neamt 610106 Romania

Voinea Raluca voinea.r.i@gmail.com Str. Sf Arhangheli nr. 16 Brasov 500327 Romania

Voinea Adina voinea_adina_daniela@yahoo.com Str. Sf Arhangheli nr. 16 Brasov 500327 Romania

Voinea Andrei vraduandrei@gmail.com Str. Sf Arhangheli nr. 16 Brasov 500327 Romania

Chibisova Marina chibisovamarina0@gmail.com Uspenskaya 16 - 139 Krasnogorsk 143409
Russian 
Federation

Yakovenko Sergey i@vovan.by Borovliany, street Kupalovskaya Minsk 220131
Russian 
Federation

Yakovenko Vova i@vovan.by Borovliany, street Kupalovskaya Minsk 220131
Russian 
Federation

Yakovenko Fiodar i@vovan.by Borovliany, street Kupalovskaya Minsk 220131
Russian 
Federation

Yakovenko Natalia nvyakovenko@mail.ru Borovliany, street Kupalovskaya Minsk 220131
Russian 
Federation



Cechova Daniela adler.sk@gmail.com Bezrucova 10 Bratislava 811 09 Slovakia

Cechova Nela nelka.paulina@gmail.com Bezrucova 10 Bratislava 811 09 Slovakia

Oberst Ursula oberstue@copc.cat C.Ferran Puig 44 Barcelona 08023 Spain

Bärtschi Urs info@coachingplus.eu Ifangstrasse 10 Kloten 8302 Switzerland

Bärtschi Ruth info@akademie-ip.ch Ifangstrasse 10 Kloten 8302 Switzerland

Custer Rueckl Barbara jbcr@bluewin.ch Predigergasse 18 Zuerich 8001 Switzerland

Engel Albin schabelera@me.com Baselgias 70 Lavin 7543 Switzerland

Engel Norwin schabelera@me.com Baselgias 70 Lavin 7543 Switzerland

Engel Kathrin kathrinengel@hotmail.com Baselgias 70 Lavin 7543 Switzerland

Engel Marcel schabelera@me.com Baselgias 70 Lavin 7543 Switzerland

Inderkum Margrit info@haargefuehl.ch Adelwil
Sempach 
Station 6203 Switzerland

Inderkum Alicia info@haargefuehl.ch Adelwil
Sempach 
Station 6203 Switzerland

Matti Kathrin kontakt@beratung-fuer-dich.ch Ahornweg 16a Münsingen 3110 Switzerland



Risi Widmer Monika widmer-risi@bluewin.ch Rankhof
Sempach 
Station 6203 Switzerland

Scarpatetti Ilse i.scarpatetti@bluewin.ch Vadianstr. 33 St. Gallen 9000 Switzerland

Schläpfer Christelle info@edufamily.ch Eichweid 3 Winterberg 8312 Switzerland

Schläpfer Fritz info@edufamily.ch Eichweid 3 Winterberg 8312 Switzerland

Schläpfer Angélique info@edufamily.ch Eichweid 3 Winterberg 8312 Switzerland

Widmer Ramon rm25@hotmail.ch Rankhof
Sempach 
Station 6203 Switzerland

Widmer Lea lm24@hotmail.ch Rankhof
Sempach 
Station 6203 Switzerland

Bahlmann Renie info@moedigmens.nl Kleine Butjesstraat 72 Groningen 9712DA
The 
Netherlands

Edel Radjani rradjani@hetnet.nl Korenmolen 25 Drachten 9203VB
The 
Netherlands

Gran 
Weinberg Audrey audrey@ziggo.nl Catharina Van Renneslaan 37 Amstelveen 1187hb

The 
Netherlands

Hoekstra Joke johoekstra@gmail.com Wester Omwei 81 Hurdegaryp 9254 ED
The 
Netherlands

Kulker Gerard fam.kulker@wxs.nl Potgieterlaan 21
Hazerswoude 
Rijndijk 2394 VA

The 
Netherlands

Ley Klaasje kvdley@gmail.com Paulus Potterstraat 1 Assen 9403CP
The 
Netherlands

Oostijen Marry info@cadona.nl Vossestaart 102 Genemuiden 8281 LV
The 
Netherlands

Oostijen Jan info@cadona.nl Vossestaart 102 Genemuiden 8281 LV
The 
Netherlands



Smit Eveline eveline.smit@yahoo.com Kleine Wittenburgstraat 359 amsterdam 1018LT
The 
Netherlands

Van Bodegom Annemare mailannemare@gmail.com Insulindeweg 74 C Amsterdam 1094PP
The 
Netherlands

van Bodegom Joost joosjepek@hetnet.nl Roekebosk 19, 9244 HC beetsterzwaag 9244 HC
The 
Netherlands

van Bodegom Els joosjepek@hetnet.nl Roekebosk 19, 9244 HC beetsterzwaag 9244 HC
The 
Netherlands

Van Bodegom Ditte ditte@joost.com Roekebosk 19, 9244 HC beetsterzwaag 9244 HC
The 
Netherlands

Van Gelder Jannette moeddoetgoed@gmail.com Tesselschadestraat 29, 8023 BH Zwolle 8023 BH
The 
Netherlands

Van Tilburg Liesbeth omliesje@gmail.com Vijverstraat 20 veldhoven 5502HJ
The 
Netherlands

Von Bodegom Friso friso@joost.com Roekebosk 19, 9244 HC beetsterzwaag 9244 HC
The 
Netherlands

Akçabozan Büşra busra@metu.edu.tr
Metu,  Üniversiteler Mahallesi 
Çankaya Ankara 06800 Turkey

Guneri Oya guneri@metu.edu.tr

Middle East Technical University, 
Department of Educational 
Sciences Ankara 06800 Turkey

Guneri Ilkim ilko2000@hotmail.com

Middle East Technical University, 
Department of Educational 
Sciences Ankara 06800 Turkey

Guneri Ali aaguneri@roketsan.com.tr

Middle East Technical University, 
Department of Educational 
Sciences Ankara 06800 Turkey

Harputlu Feyzan tracy_niki_84@hotmail.com Kavaklıönü Avanos yolu 1_3 Ürgüp 50400 Turkey

Karacan 
Ozdemir Nurten karacan.nurten@gmail.com ODTU Koleji, A Blok, PDR Servisi Ankara 06800 Turkey



Mizrak Demet demet_mizrak@hotmail.de
75.Yıl Mah. Silifke Cad. Kent 
Sitesi, D Blok. No:1. Davultepe Mersin 33000 Turkey

Orman Kenan kafkasyali90@hotmail.com
yeni mahalle 426 sokak no: 5 
avanos nevşehir

Avanos/ 
Nevşehir 38000 Turkey

Sumer Zeynep zeynep@metu.edu.tr

METU, Faculty of Education, 
Department of Educational 
Sciences Ankara 06800 Turkey

Tecelli Özge ozge.tecelli@agregadanismanlik.com
Hoşdere cad. Fuar sok. 9/4, 
Güzeltepe mah. Ankara 06690 Turkey

Tozoğlu Metin metintozoglu@gmail.com
Gültepe mh. Kaşaltı sk.No:4_1, 
MELİKGAZİ Kayseri 38010 Turkey

Ünlü 
Kaynakçi Zehra funlu@metu.edu.tr Middle East Technical University Ankara 06800 Turkey

Perzhu Silviia silviia.perzhu@gmail.com 25A str. Simirenko, fl. 252 Kiev 03134 Ukraine

Irvine Magnus ztownrock@gmail.com 40 Marsh Hill London E9 5PE
United 
Kingdom

Millar Gordon gordon.millar97@ntlworld.com 33 Leys Avenue Cambridge CB4 2AN
United 
Kingdom

Nimmo-Smith Margaret margaretnimmosmith@gmail.com 17 Mariners Way Cambridge CB4 1BN
United 
Kingdom

Prina-Cerai Paola prinapp@gmail.com 31 Erskine Hill London
NW11 
6EY

United 
Kingdom

Tate Bruce bruce.tate@ntlworld.com 62 Abbey Road Cambridge CB5 8HQ
United 
Kingdom

Troostwyk Adrianne adriannetroostwyk@hotmail.com Flat 2, 25 Belsize Park London NW34DU
United 
Kingdom

Vainker Brenda brendavainker@gmail.com 8 Kingston Lane Teddington
TW119H
W

United 
Kingdom



Wallace Ron ron.wallace@btinternet.com 1 Malvern Road, Southgate Crawley RH11 8JL
United 
Kingdom

Anderson Jan holdhero@comcast.net 14061 75Th Place North Maple Grove 55311
United 
States

Anderson Sawyer priscamacd@me.com 70 East Cedar Street #1101 Chicago 60611
United 
States

Bleiweiss David DavidBleiweiss@noemail.com 221 Cerutti Court West Orange 07052
United 
States

Brady Pascale GlobalLifeCoaching@verizon.net 9310 Watkins Road Gaithersburg 20882
United 
States

Buck Stephen rowyourboat@verizon.net 6124 Durbin Road Bethesda 20817
United 
States

Cancellier Patricia patriciacancellier@gmail.com 6307 Huntover Lane Rockville 20852
United 
States

Durant Sarah sarahgdurant@gmail.com 4815 Nicollet Ave., Apt. 204 Minneapolis 55419
United 
States

Flood Joseph joseph.flood@mnsu.edu 107 Hazel St. Mankato
56001-
2254

United 
States

Frey Michele mrm1@bellsouth.net 237 lm wigley rd. Dallas 30132
United 
States

Fuller Michelle mfeg23@gmail.com 1372 White Oak Dr Chaska 55318
United 
States

Grice Evan mfeg2@gmail.com 1372 White Oak Dr Chaska 55318
United 
States

Gustafson Eleanor elgustafson56@gmail.com 7333 Gallagher Drive, Apt 233 Edina 55435
United 
States

Holder Rosalie roseh66@aol.com 4651 Moore Road Effingham 29541
United 
States

Huete Dorothy counseling.thehague@yahoo.com Unit 3440, Box 478 DPO AA
34020-
0478

United 
States



Ifversen Ruth wagonerrd@yahoo.com 8 Owens Place Wellington 89444
United 
States

Kraus Ken kkraus55@gmail.com 221 Cerutti Court West Orange 07052
United 
States

Kraus Joshua JoshuaKraus@noemail.com 221 Cerutti Court West Orange 07052
United 
States

Kummerow Jean jkummerow@aol.com 110 Bank St. SE  #1205 Minneapolis 55414
United 
States

Kummerow Kay kaykummerow@sbcglobal.net 180 Tyler Creek Street Giilberts 60136
United 
States

Lawther Jane janelawther@aol.com 107 Hazel St. Mankato
56001-
2254

United 
States

Lounsbury Lisa LisaDoesArt@gmail.com 6044 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley 55422
United 
States

Mabley Frank fmabley@gmwlaw.com 1074 Churchill Circle Shoreview 55126
United 
States

MacDougall Priscilla justsopri@aol.com 16 Benhill Road St Paul 55105
United 
States

Maliken Bruce bmaliken@verizon.net
4740 Connecticut Avenue, NW, 
Suite 508

Washington 
D.C. 20008

United 
States

Maliken Sherry smaliken@yahoo.com
4740 Connecticut Avenue, NW, 
Suite 508

Washington 
D.C. 20008

United 
States

Maliken Daniel daniel.maliken@gmail.com
4740 Connecticut Avenue, NW, 
Suite 508

Washington 
D.C. 20008

United 
States

Mayorga Martin martin@mayorgacoffee.com 16109 Avery Rd Derwood 20855
United 
States

Mendel Ellen emendel97@gmail.com 372 Central Park West New York 10025
United 
States

Meza Elle papalamaitcalli@gmail.com 4937 Camden Ave. N. Minneapolis 55430
United 
States

Morris Andrea asmdjoy@aol.com 10330 Nightmist Court Columbia 21044
United 
States



Nzeke Francisca fnzeke@yahoo.com 7430 N. Ridge Blvd Chicago 60645
United 
States

Peckman Francesca fapeckman@gmail.com 221 Cerutti Court West Orange 07052
United 
States

Shemwell Tiffany tiffany.shemwell001@gmail.com 41 Georgetown Drive Granite City 62040
United 
States

Wagner Lori lawfish5@gmail.com 3811 County Road 101 Minnetonka 55345
United 
States

Wee Ryan rc_wee@yahoo.com
United 
States

Wee Kirsten kirstenewee@gmail.com 1116 St. Louis Street Edwardsville 62025
United 
States


